International Intensive Infectious Diseases Course i3DC/IDEAL
Athens, 4-15 May 2020, Athens Medical School, Physiology Amphitheater, Goudi, Greece
	Time

	Mon 4 May
	Tue 5 May
	Wed 6 May
	Thu 7 May
	Fri 8 May

	14.30 - 15.00
	Welcome & basic principles (VP)
	
	
	
	

	15:00 – 15.50
	Emerging Infections 
(IJ - ST)
	Endocarditis (MP)
	Vaccination (PVD -VP)
	 
HIV (MP)
	Congenital infections (CBCR) 
(VP-AA)

	16:00 – 16:50
	
	Lung Infections 
	
	
	

	17:00 – 17:50
	Pre-travel advise
	Antibiotic stewardship 
(lecture and cases*)
(NS)
	Pediatric Respiratory infections (CBCR)
(VP-NS)
	STIs
	Bites & scratches

	18:00 – 18:50
	Migrant Health
	
	
	Viral Hepatitis

	Lymphadenopathy

	Time
	Mon 11 May
	Tue 12 May
	Wed 13 May 
	Thu 14 May
	Fri 15 May

	15:00 – 15.50
	
Skin -soft tissue infections and arthritis (CBCR) (CCW-MP)
	ENT cases (CBCR)
(CCW)

	
Sepsis (CBCR)
(EV-EG)
	 
Fever in returning traveler (CBCR)
(EV-ST)

	Osteomyelitis, prosthetic joint infection (CBCR)
(EV-?)

	16:00 – 16:50
	
	
	
	
	

	17:00 – 17:50
	UTI cases (CBCR)
(CCW-MP)
	Meningitis
	TB (CBCR)
(MT- NS)
	
Infection control (CBCR)
(EV-ST)

	Fever and rash 
(VP)

	18:00 – 18:50
	
	Encephalitis
	
	
	




CBCR= case based critical reasoning 
Edinburgh: IJ = Ingo Johannessen;	
Antwerp: PvD = Pierre van Damme; EV= Erika Vlieghe		
Paris: CCW = Caroline Charlier Woerther 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Athens: VP= Vana Papaevangelou; ST=Sotiris Tsiodras; MP=Mina Psychogiou; EG=Evaggelos Giammarellos; NS=Nikos Spyridis; AA=Anastasia Antoniadou	 

